
WYATT PIANO STUDIO
CALENDAR for 2024-2025

Lessons Begin: Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Group Classes: Group classes will meet monthly on a given Saturday as usual;
Dates of each month’s groups TBA.

Second Quarter Tuition Due: Friday, November 1, 2024

Fall Festival: Saturday, November 16, 2024

STUDIO RECESS: No Lessons Wed/Thurs/Fri, November 27-29,
2024, Thanksgiving Holiday

WINTER RECITAL: Saturday evening, December 21, 2024, 7:00 p.m.

STUDIO RECESS: No Lessons Monday, December 23, 2024-Friday,
January 3, 2025, Winter Holiday

Lessons Resume: Monday, January 6, 2025

PIANO OLYMPICS: weekend of Jan. 24-26 (just particular portions within this
period; days/times TBA) *More info to follow

Third Quarter Tuition Due: Saturday, February 1, 2025

Bach-Baroque Competition: Saturday, February 15, 2025 (Winners’ Honors Recital,
February (Date/time TBA), 2025)

Concerto Festival: For 4th-12th grade entrants, Fri/Sat/Sun, March, 2025, Dates/times
TBA

STUDIO RECESS: No Lessons Mon-Fri, April 14-18, 2025, Spring
Break

Fourth Quarter Tuition Due: Thursday, May 1, 2025

STUDIO RECESS: No Lessons Mon. 26, 2025, Memorial Day Holiday

SPRING RECITAL: Saturday evening, June 7, 2025, 7:00 p.m.

Last Lessons of Academic Year: Monday, June 9, 2025


